## SPONSORSHIP FORM



Bowman County Classic | April 5-6, 2025

We are so excited about your sponsorship of the Bowman County Classic. This two-day event will bring together roughly 64 teams grades 3-8. Visitors will eat, play, shop, and stay in Bowman County. Your sponsorship not only supports the tournament, but it also supports you as a local business and other local businesses. Thank you for your sponsorship of our second Bowman County Classic.

## **ALL STAR | \$500**

- Logo on t-shirts [first-come, first-serve, limit 12]
- · Logo on select promotional material
- Logo on gym posters

- Logo on website (large)
- Special ad space on tournament handouts

## **STARTER | \$250**

- Name on gym posters
- · Name on select promotional material
- Logo on website (small)

Sponsorship Informa	tion					
Organization						
Contact						
Email						
Mailing Address						
	State					
•	☐ All Star (\$500)	•				
Method of Payment						
☐ Check Enclosed (Payable to Bowman Chamber)			Credit Card Number:			
☐ Credit Card			CVV:		Expiration:	
☐ Invoice Me			Zip:		·	

Please return to Ardis Kraulik at PO Box 1143, Bowman, ND 58623 or ardis@bowmannd.com

Sponsorship Deadline: February 26, 2025

